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Docking Station - Pumps
Docking Station 



SternMed offers docking stations for the 
horizontal pumps SPN 58 and IPN 56 in two 
different sizes. Up to 6 or 8 pumps can be 
integrated to one docking station. All pumps 
will have unified power. 

The Sternmed docking stations are easy to 
install and designed to be convenient for 
operation and maintenance. Both versions 
are equipped with an infusion hook for sup-
port of different pumps at the same time. 
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Docking Station - Pumps
Docking Station 



POWERFUL FEATURES  

 • Easy to install, convenient for operation  
 and maintenance

• Up to 8 pumps can be installed in  
 one docking station 

• Equipped with infusion hook, supports  
 the different pumps at the same time 

• Designed for integration of syringe  
 and infusion pumps 

• Balanced design with high stability  
 and smooth movement

•	One	unified	power	cord	for	all	pumps	

6 Pumps

AC 110 - 230 V, 50 - 60 Hz

1550 mm

530 mm

550 mm

20 kg

4

4 Anitstatic Double wheels 

with Brake

Yes

Power

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Weight (Kg)

Infusion hook capacity

Wheels

Unified	Power

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 
DOCKING STATION - PUMPS | Docking Station SPN 58, IPN 56

  

8 Pumps

AC 110 - 230 V, 50 - 60 Hz

1690 mm

530 mm

550 mm

21 kg

4

4 Anitstatic Double wheels 

with Brake

Yes
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