STERN/VIED®





STERN/VIED®



Docking Station - Pumps

Docking Station

SternMed offers docking stations for the horizontal pumps SPN 58 and IPN 56 in two different sizes. Up to 6 or 8 pumps can be integrated to one docking station. All pumps will have unified power.

The Sternmed docking stations are easy to install and designed to be convenient for operation and maintenance. Both versions are equipped with an infusion hook for support of different pumps at the same time.

POWERFUL FEATURES

- Easy to install, convenient for operation and maintenance
- Up to 8 pumps can be installed in one docking station
- Equipped with infusion hook, supports the different pumps at the same time
- Designed for integration of syringe and infusion pumps
- Balanced design with high stability and smooth movement
- One unified power cord for all pumps

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS DOCKING STATION - PUMPS | Docking Station SPN 58, IPN 56

	6 Pumps	8 Pumps
Power	AC 110 - 230 V, 50 - 60 Hz	AC 110 - 230 V, 50 - 60 Hz
Height (mm)	1550 mm	1690 mm
Width (mm)	530 mm	530 mm
Depth (mm)	550 mm	550 mm
Weight (Kg)	20 kg	21 kg
Infusion hook capacity	4	4
Wheels	4 Anitstatic Double wheels	4 Anitstatic Double wheels
	with Brake	with Brake
Unified Power	Yes	Yes